
 

GCSE Easter Revision Classes 
 

Dear Parent / Carer, 
 
As part of our raising achievement programme at Bushey Meads we are running a number of revision 
classes.  Your child has been informed of the days and times of the sessions that apply to them and 
the Revision Timetable for Easter as well as After School Revision sessions are attached for your 
reference. 
 
There will be no canteen services available and therefore any food must be brought with them for the 
session. 
 
I hope your child will be able to attend as I believe it will significantly improve his / her chances of 
success. 
 
Please ensure the slip is returned to the KS4 office before Friday 27th March 2015. 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
Mr L Arnold 
Assistant Headteacher KS4 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Name of student: _____________________________________ 
 
I give my consent for my son / daughter to attend the Easter Revision sessions on  
 

6.4.15 7.4.15 8.4.15 9.4.15 10.4.15 

Bank Holiday  Maths 
English 

Computing 
Art 

Music 

Computing 
Music 

French 
Spanish 

Chemistry- 
Foundation 

History 

13.4.15 14.4.15 15.4.15 16.4.15 17.4.15 

Business 
Chemistry - 

Higher 

Maths Art Physics Geography 

Please circle which sessions student will be attending 
 
 
Signed: ____________________________________________ 
 
Please return to KS4 before Friday 27th March 2015 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Easter Revision Sessions 
Date Subject Teacher Time Location 

Tuesday 7th April 

Students will alternate 

between English & Maths   
studying each for 2 hours 

Maths 

English 

Computing 
Art 

Music 

SV 

MD 

FA 
AH 

SA 

9-11am or 

11- 1pm 

1-4pm 
1-4pm 

1-4pm 

G Block 

E Block 

G2 
C1 

D2 

Wednesday 8th April Computing 

Music 

FA 

SA 

1-4pm 

1-4pm 

G2 

D2 

Thursday 9th April French 

Spanish- Higher 

Spanish - Foundation 

Chemistry  - 

Foundation 

MCD 

HC 

HC 

PL 

 

10-12.30pm 

10-12pm 

12-2pm 

9-12pm 

A4 

A5 

A5 

L3 

Friday 10th April History RN 10-1pm H4 

Monday 13th April Business Studies 

Chemistry – Higher 

EP 

PL 

9-11am 

9-12pm 

H2 

L3 

Tuesday 14th April 

 

Maths SV 9-12pm G Block 

Wednesday 15th April 

 

Art KH 10-2.30pm C5 

Thursday 16th April 

 

Physics AP 9-12pm L6 

Friday 17th April 

 

Geography JKB 10-12.30pm H5 

After School Revision Sessions 

Day Subject Location 

Monday English - SK Class only 
Geography 
History 
Physics 
PE 

A7 
H5 
H4 
L6 
C4 

Tuesday Biology 
Computing 
English 
PE 

L3 
F6 
F3 
C4 

Wednesday Art with AH 
Business 
Chemistry 
Technology 

C Block 
H2 
L4 
C Block 

Thursday Art – KH class 
Maths Foundation 
Maths Higher 
Technology 

C Block 
G Block 
G Block 
C Block 

Friday English – CDS Class only WEEK 2 ONLY 
Spanish 

E Block 
A Block 

 
 
 


