GCSE Easter Revision Classes

Dear Parent / Carer,

As part of our raising achievement programme at Bushey Meads we are running a number of revision classes. Your child has been informed of the days and times of the sessions that apply to them and the Revision Timetable for Easter as well as After School Revision sessions are attached for your reference.

There will be no canteen services available and therefore any food must be brought with them for the session.

I hope your child will be able to attend as I believe it will significantly improve his / her chances of success.

Please ensure the slip is returned to the KS4 office before Friday 27th March 2015.

Yours sincerely

Лr L Arnold
ssistant Headteacher KS4
lame of student:

I give my consent for my son / daughter to attend the Easter Revision sessions on

6.4.15	7.4.15	8.4.15	9.4.15	10.4.15
Bank Holiday	Maths	Computing	French	History
	English	Music	Spanish	
	Computing		Chemistry-	
	Art		Foundation	
	Music			
13.4.15	14.4.15	15.4.15	16.4.15	17.4.15
Business	Maths	Art	Physics	Geography
Chemistry -				
Higher				

Please circle which sessions student will be attending

Signed:	
Please return to KS4 before Friday 27th March 2015	

Easter Revision Sessions

Date	Subject	Teacher	Time	Location
Tuesday 7th April	Maths	SV	9-11am or	G Block
Students will alternate	English	MD	11- 1pm	E Block
between English & Maths	Computing	FA	1-4pm	G2
studying each for 2 hours	Art	AH	1-4pm	C1
	Music	SA	1-4pm	D2
Wednesday 8th April	Computing	FA	1-4pm	G2
	Music	SA	1-4pm	D2
Thursday 9th April	French	MCD	10-12.30pm	A4
	Spanish- Higher	HC	10-12pm	A5
	Spanish - Foundation	HC	12-2pm	A5
	Chemistry -	PL	9-12pm	L3
	Foundation			
Friday 10th April	History	RN	10-1pm	H4
Monday 13th April	Business Studies	EP	9-11am	H2
	Chemistry – Higher	PL	9-12pm	L3
Tuesday 14th April	Maths	SV	9-12pm	G Block
Wednesday 15th April	Art	KH	10-2.30pm	C5
Thursday 16th April	Physics	AP	9-12pm	L6
Friday 17th April	Geography	JKB	10-12.30pm	H5

After School Revision Sessions

AITEI SCHOOL REVISION SESSIONS				
Day	Subject	Location		
Monday	English - SK Class only	A7		
	Geography	H5		
	History	H4		
	Physics	L6		
	PE	C4		
Tuesday	Biology	L3		
	Computing	F6		
	English	F3		
	PE	C4		
Wednesday	Art with AH	C Block		
	Business	H2		
	Chemistry	L4		
	Technology	C Block		
Thursday	Art – KH class	C Block		
	Maths Foundation	G Block		
	Maths Higher	G Block		
	Technology	C Block		
Friday	English – CDS Class only WEEK 2 ONLY	E Block		
	Spanish	A Block		